
8/21/2019 3:36:39 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HAW 102 HAWTHORNE ELEM HAWTHORNE ELEM AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:HAW 102 HAWTHORNE ELEM

160745#

OPEN, ROUTE

HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONE

09:21 am

09:49 am

27:54

7.88 mi.

47

47

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Wednesday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

9:21 am YORK COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOLSCHL

9:27 am N ELM AVE @ W THIRD STSTART

9:27 am W THIRD ST @ N EVERGREEN AVESTOP (1) 5

9:28 am W THIRD ST @ N MYRTLE AVESTOP (2) 8

9:29 am W THIRD ST @ N WALNUT STSTOP (3) 7

9:30 am W THIRD ST @ N OAK STSTOP (4) 7

9:31 am W THIRD ST @ N HIGHLAND AVESTOP (5) 8

9:32 am W THIRD ST @ N RIDGELAND AVESTOP (6) 12

9:40 am HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONEDEST (7) 47

9:49 am VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE

Comment: Check for Sleeping children!


